



This is to confirm that Dr. Suchetha G.Hegde Published following article A Prospective Study to Assess the Risk factors and Effectiveness of Management Strategies in Postpartum Haemorrhage Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 722-726 www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

**Editor-In-Chief** 

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Dr. Nalini I. Anand Published following article A Prospective Study to Assess the Risk factors and Effectiveness of Management Strategies in Postpartum Haemorrhage

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 722-726

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

**Editor-In-Chief** 

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Dr. Nita Rada

Published following article

A Prospective Study to Assess the Risk factors and Effectiveness of Management Strategies in Postpartum Haemorrhage

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 722-726

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

**Editor-In-Chief** 

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Dr. M.D. Gandhi Published following article

A Prospective Study to Assess the Risk factors and Effectiveness of Management Strategies in Postpartum Haemorrhage

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 722-726

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

**Editor-In-Chief** 

ISSN: 2320-9364